
 DAY 1
 VENUE &

CAPACITY  09-10 A.M  10-11 A.M  11A.M-12 P.M  12-01P.M  01-02P.M  02-03 P.M  03-04 P.M

 1204--180  PAPER PRESENTATIONS (ALL BRANCHES)

 2301--150  RIDDLEHURDLES(MME
)  QUIZFLIX(ECE)

 2303--150  AMALGAMATE(EEE)  ALL ABOUT CIRCUITS(EEE)

 2306--75  ENGINE OVERHAULING(MECH)  WORKSHOP AND QUIZ(MECH)

 2307--50  SPARE ROOM

 2308--150  PROJECT EXPO(ECE)  LE TECQUILA(CIV)

 2309--50  SPARE ROOM

 2401--90  EXQUIZITE(CHEM)

 2402--90  MOTHA

 2403--150  COLLOQUIUM(CSE)  FORESEE(ECE)

 2404--50  CHEMPHEONIX(CHEM)

 2405--120  CRYPTOGRAPHY WORKSHOP(CSE)  RIDDLE HURDLES(MME)

 2406--50  SPARE ROOM

 2407--150  FORENSICS(BIO-TECH)  QUICKG(CHEM)  QUICKG(CHEM)

 2408--50  SPARE ROOM
 open lawn-1
(ACADEMIC
BUILDING)

 WAXMOCKUP(MME)   GARDEN SCAVENGERS(BIO-TECH)

 DBMS lab  CRACK THE STRUCTURE(CIV)
 CODE SPRINT(CSE)

 PSCP lab



 1105  MURKY MAZE(ECE)
 open lawn-2

(CLASS ROOM
BUILDING)

 AMMC(MECH)&PSYCH ARENA(CSE)

 CONCRETE LAB  EPSIDA(CIVIL)



 DAY 2
 ROOM NO. &
CAPACITY  09A.M-10 A.M  10A.M-11

A.M  11A.M-12 P.M  12P.M-01P.M  01P.M-02P.M  02P.M-03 P.M  03P.M-04 P.M

 1204--180  VIRTUALLY TRUE(CSE)  VIRTUALLY TRUE(CSE)

 2301--150  QUIZFLIX(ECE)  BACK TO THE ORIGINS(EEE)

 2303--150  WORKSHOP(ECE)

 2306--75  BLAST DART(CHEM)

 2307--50  FORENSICS(BI
O-TECH)

 FORENSICS(B
IO-TECH)

 2308--150  LUMIERE(BIO-TECH)  PROJECT EXPO(EEE)

 2309--50  FORENSICS(BI
O-TECH)

 2401--90  ROBOWAR(MECH)  POPTICLES(CIV)

 2402--90  MARC(MECH)

 2403--150  ARCHIPELAGO(EEE)  MOTHA

 2404--50  FORENSICS(BI
O-TECH)  FORESEE(ECE)

 2405--120  DECEPTION(EEE)

 2406--50  FORENSICS(BI
O-TECH)

 FORENSICS(B
IO-TECH)

 2407--150  GUEST LECTURE(CHEM)  WHATS BEYOND(MME&MECH)

 2408--50  FORENSICS(BI
O-TECH)

 FORENSICS(B
IO-TECH)

 open lawn-1
(ACADEMIC
BUILDING)

 ONETHRUST2.0(MME)



 DBMS lab
 CRYPTEACTAEON(CSE)

 PSCP lab

 1105  MURKY MAZE(ECE)
 open lawn-2

(CLASS ROOM
BUILDING)

 PSYCH ARENA(CSE)  CAZZLE(ECE)&PSYCH ARENA(CSE)

 CONCRETE LAB  FLOAT-CREATE(CIVIL)



 DAY 3
 CAPACITY  ROOM NO

 9:00-10:00
A.M

 10:00-11:00A.
M

 11:00-12
:00

 12:00-1:0
0 P.M

 1:00-2:00
P.M

 2:00-3:00
P.M  3:00-4:00 P.M

 150  2301  Drama Competition  Dance Competition  Boomerang, Tell a tale

 150  2303  Best Out Of Waste

 75  2306  Van de Graff Generator

 50  2307  ART-A-THON

 150  2308  Ad Making Competition  Hand Painting

 50  2309  Paint Without Brush

 90  2401  Talking Titans  Show Tym

 90  2402  The Amazing Race

 150  2403  Guess It Win It  Illusion

 50  2404  Art in Line

 120  2405  Talent Hunt Day2  Lyrical Maestro

 54  2406  Nippy Buzz

 150  2407  Run to Win

 50  2408  Nippy Buzz

 Open Lawn 1  Lazy Hover V1.0

 DBMS lab

 PSCP lab



 OPEN SPACE
BEFORE NEW

BLOCK  PSYCH ARENA(CSE)

 1105  MURKY MAZE(ECE)



 CSE
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  COLLOQUIUM  1  2403  9A.M-12P.M
 2  CRYPTEACTEON WORKSHOP  1  2405  9A.M-12P.M

 3  CODE SPRINT  1  DBMS & PSCP
LABS  1P.M-4P.M

 4  VIRTUALLY TRUE  2  1204  9A.M-4P.M

 5  CRYPTEACTEON  2  DBMS & PSCP
LABS  9A.M-2P.M

 6  PSYCH ARENA  1,2,3

 open lawn-2
(CLASS
ROOM

BUILDING)

 9A.M-4P.M



 ECE
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  QUIZFLIX  1  2301  11A.M-12P.M
 2  ELECTRO WIZARD PROJECT EXPO  1  2308  9A.M-12P.M

 3  FORESEE  1  2403  1P.M-4P.M
 2  2404  1P.M-4P.M

 4  QUIZFLIX  2  2301  9A.M-12P.M
 5  REAL TIME IMAGE PROCESSING WOR  2  2303  9A.M-1P.M

 6  CAZZLE  2

 open lawn-2
(CLASS
ROOM

BUILDING)

 1P.M-4P.M

 7  MURKY MAZE  1,2,3  1105  FULL DAY



 EEE
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  AMALGAMATE  1  2303  9A.M-12P.M
 2  ALL ABOUT CIRCUITS  1  2303  1P.M-4P.M
 3  BACK TO THE ORIGINS  2  2301  1P.M-4P.M
 4  PROJECT EXPO  2  2308  1P.M-4P.M
 5  DECEPTION  2  2405  9A.M-1P.M
 6  ARCHIPELAGO  2  2403  9A.M-1P.M



 CIVIL
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  LE TECQUILA  1  2308  1P.M-4P.M
 2  CRACK THE STRUCTURE  1  DBMS LAB  9A.M-11A.M
 3  EPSIDA  1 CONCRETE LAB 9A.M-12A.M
 4  POPTICLES  2  2401  1P.M-4P.M
 5  FLOAT-CREATE  2 CONCRETE LAB 9A.M-12A.M



 MECH
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  ENGINE OVERHAULIN  1  2306  10A.M-12P.M
 2  WORKSHOP & QUIZ  1  2306  1P.M-4P.M

 3  AMMC  1

 open
lawn-2
(CLASS
ROOM

BUILDING)

 FULL DAY

 4  ROBOWAR  2  2401  9A.M-1P.M
 5  WHATS BEYOND  2  2407  1P.M-4P.M
 6  MARC  2  2402  9A.M-1P.M



 CHEM
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  EXQUIZITE  1  2401  9A.M-1P.M
 2  CHEMPHEONIX  1  2404  1P.M-4P.M
 3  QUICKG  1  2407  10A.M-4P.M
 4  BLAST DART  2  2306  9A.M-1P.M
 5  GUEST LECTURE  2  2407  9A.M-1P.M



 BIOTECH
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  FORENSICS

 1  2407  9A.M-10A.M

 2

 2307  11A.M-12A.M
 2309  11A.M-12A.M
 2404  11A.M-12A.M
 2406  11A.M-12A.M
 2408  11A.M-12A.M
 2307  2P.M-3P.M
 2406  2P.M-3P.M
 2408  2P.M-3P.M

 2  LUMIERE  2  2308  9A.M-11A.M

 3  GARDEN SCAVENGE  1

 open
lawn-1

(ACADEMI
C

BUILDING)

 1P.M-4P.M



 MME
 S.NO  EVENT NAME  DAY  VENUE  SLOT

 1  RIDDLE HURDLES  1  2301  10A.M-11A.M
 1  2405  1P.M-3P.M

 2  WAX MOCKUP  1

 open
lawn-1

(ACADEMI
C

BUILDING)

 9A.M-1P.M

 3  WHATS BEYOND  2  2407  1P.M-4P.M

 4  ONE THRUST 2.0  2

 open
lawn-1

(ACADEMI
C

BUILDING)

 9A.M-12P.M


